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HEADQUARTERS, BELAM VENG, CHURACHANDPUR 
 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Important Days Date & Month Days Remarks 

1. Republic Days 26th January Tuesday Holiday 

2. Session Opening 
Preparatory to Cl – II   17th Feb., 2021 (Wednesday) 

Cl – III to VIII  11th Feb., 2021 (Thursday) 
Cl – IX & X   11th Jan. 2021 (Monday) 

3. Zomi Namni 20th February Saturday Holiday 

4. Good Friday 2nd April Friday Holiday 

5. 1st Terminal Assessment 
26th April – 29th April : LKG & UKG 
26th April – 3rd May : Cl – I to Cl – X 

6. Missionary Day 7th May Friday Holiday 

7. Hmar Martyr’s Day 16th May Sunday Holiday 

8. Result Day 21st May 2021 Friday  

9. Summer Break 5th June to 30th June 26 Days  

10. School re-open 1st July Thursday  

11. Independence Day 15th August Sunday Holiday 

12. 2nd Terminal Assessment 
23rd – 27th August : Prep. to UKG 

23rd – 31st August : Cl – I to X 

13. Teacher’s Day 5th September Sunday Holiday 

14. Kuki Black Day 13th September Monday Holiday 

15. Result Day 24th September Friday  

16. Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October Saturday Holiday 

17. Annual Sport 5th – 8th October Tuesday to Friday  

18. Kut 1st November Monday Holiday 

19. School Annual Day 14th November Sunday Holiday 

20. 3rd Term or Final 
25th November – 30th November : Prep. to UKG 

25th November – 3rd December : Cl – I to X 

21. Result Day 18th December Saturday  

 
Note: The Academic Calendar can be changed as and when required 


